Lista 0s6b zakwalifikowanych do przyjecia na kierunek:

AGROLESNICTWO
I stopnia w trybie stacjonarnym

D Kandydata“
1119135
8722
8524
6751
13002
8806
11796
8508
8414
5827
8333
10007
11570
2313
13883
11761
3478
4657
12452
11636
6437
10589
4692
3273
7558
13105
4383
14275
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